Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies |
L

Company Number

07763683

Name of Company

Harvingstone Limited

l
| / Mt

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 October 2014

Signed Ay Date 23 October 2014

Ll e

“

Lucas Johnson Limited

=

31/10/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref HO014/KL/WT/MB
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Harvingstone Limited

on the 23 October 2014 the date of the resolubion for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ﬂg SEN] ) é—tﬂ\’tf}’?

Signed /

Dated / 23 k. tu




Harvingstone Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assels Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Piant & Machinery 1,896 00 50000
Stock 18,698 00 4,500 00
Estimated total assets availablgfor preferential creditors 5,000 00

Signature Date_2.5. X . 1Y




Harvingstone Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 QOctober 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 5,00C 00
Liabilities
Preferental Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Crediters
MNIL
5,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,00000
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 500000
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 130,561 60
Arsenit Gorkin 59,600 00
180,161 60
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (185,161 60)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (185,161 60)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estiynated total deﬁciencylsurplus’ as regards members (186,161 60)

Signature / Date 25 y. 1Y




ES°PT PIOZ 1990120 17

20 €107 "19A 105 SdI

1Jo 1 e9eq

ainjeudis

09'I91'06T Suj|ierol sanug §
00 009°65 HET ST ‘SpuepiAl 159 weysunung ‘Aepy Sy pasy|v 81 ‘ST Juawliedy URjI09 {uassy 0004
00 56v°32T 12 ZH3 ‘YBinquip3 198215 951089 T SN0y Altadoyy SJUBLIISIAL| 31 pIEpUR]S 105
00 052 Q59 £AD ‘AlUAAGY) ‘PEOY SUNIBIA 15 ‘95N0H SUINOQIaYS P17 131BAA JUBIL LLIDASS 00S)
09 94T fd€ €0 ‘weysuiuLng 19ans fleyman 6T 98ueysxg ayL pieag X|uscyd Y99 0093
00 O HDZ 731 "191582187 ‘PeOY U0ISIIAY ‘WOOY UOJEDY “WE ] ASUSAJOSU| ssauisng seo ysilig 008D
3 ssalppy SWieN Ay

si011pat) Auedwo) - g
pajiwg] auolsdulnieq
pajjwil uosuyor seonq




£5 #1 9102129000 17

0T0Z J2A 705 Sdl

TJo1aley

ainjeudig

Bupero) sapug 1

0007
000'T ] 000'T 0 Haz STa ‘puelplipy 1o ‘weySurung ‘Aep ydiuy paypr gy 'ST Juswniedy up{ 1o HUBsY 009H
|eloL 1930 pLO oM SSAIPPY awep Asy

slap|oyateys - 9
payw|] aucjsduinieH
pajl] uosuyof seanT




